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Chicken Conference

Chicken Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Red Devils 27 7 0 0.794 18-4 18-4 4185.24 3297.63 2143.69

Orange KRUSH 24 10 0 0.706 17-5 17-5 4048.39 3535.79 1981.03

Dak's Dawgs 23 11 0 0.676 15-7 15-7 3920.62 3385.82 1984.54

The Dumpster Fires 21 13 0 0.618 14-8 14-8 4053.53 3692.12 2061.57

The Bomb Squad 18 16 0 0.529 11-11 11-11 3634.37 3790.20 1773.79

huckleberry_hounds 18 16 0 0.529 12-10 12-10 3549.95 3443.13 1770.67

MiamiFan111 17 17 0 0.500 11-11 11-11 3370.95 3631.84 1739.89

Zang's Gang 15 19 0 0.441 9-13 9-13 3318.86 3515.88 1564.37

The Vorva Blitz 10 24 0 0.294 6-16 6-16 3010.48 3450.11 1444.49

The Humpty Dumpties 9 25 0 0.265 7-15 7-15 3240.27 3601.31 1649.80

Pop Up Blockers 9 25 0 0.265 5-17 5-17 2905.80 3468.39 1431.56

Screaming Pancakes 8 26 0 0.235 7-15 7-15 3094.92 3679.94 1588.72

Total Points
Red Devils 2143.69

The Dumpster Fires 2061.57

Dak's Dawgs 1984.54

Orange KRUSH 1981.03

The Bomb Squad 1773.79

huckleberry_hounds 1770.67

MiamiFan111 1739.89

The Humpty Dumpties 1649.80

Screaming Pancakes 1588.72

Zang's Gang 1564.37

The Vorva Blitz 1444.49

Pop Up Blockers 1431.56
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Egg Conference

Egg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Norseman 27 7 0 0.794 19-3 19-3 4032.93 3367.97 1996.50

Los Pollos Hermanos (JDJ) 27 7 0 0.794 16-6 16-6 3983.94 3473.22 1935.50

Maria Callas 23 11 0 0.676 12-10 12-10 4040.04 3292.39 1907.36

Chicken Hawks 22 12 0 0.647 15-7 15-7 3688.66 3561.43 1900.54

Urban Cornhusker 16 18 0 0.471 9-13 9-13 3480.35 3418.06 1714.95

Crop Dusters 15 19 0 0.441 10-12 10-12 3532.49 3668.09 1730.66

Vicious and Delicious 15 19 0 0.441 9-13 9-13 3352.61 3490.83 1650.06

Tennessee Redskins 15 19 0 0.441 11-11 11-11 3313.61 3579.01 1529.54

Joe Buck Yourself 15 19 0 0.441 11-11 11-11 3280.54 3475.28 1645.52

That's a Clowney Question, Bro 14 20 0 0.412 8-14 8-14 3192.83 3520.52 1635.47

St. Louis Stallions 13 21 0 0.382 9-13 9-13 3425.95 3764.83 1666.73

Zeke and Destroy 7 27 0 0.206 3-19 3-19 2785.64 3339.18 1370.58

Total Points
Norseman 1996.50

Los Pollos Hermanos (JDJ) 1935.50

Maria Callas 1907.36

Chicken Hawks 1900.54

Crop Dusters 1730.66

Urban Cornhusker 1714.95

St. Louis Stallions 1666.73

Vicious and Delicious 1650.06

Joe Buck Yourself 1645.52

That's a Clowney Question, Bro 1635.47

Tennessee Redskins 1529.54

Zeke and Destroy 1370.58
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